
SM Europeiskt Jaktskytte 2020

Man
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Förening Sport1 Trap1 Kula1 Sport2 Trap2 Kula2 Tot Sär

1 Emil Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 92 100 197 96 96 185 766
2 David Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 88 92 196 96 92 192 756
3 Stefan Lantz Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 92 92 182 92 88 186 732
4 Rikard Alm Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 84 100 195 68 80 195 722
4 Anders Benjaminsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 80 92 194 72 92 192 722
4 Ulf Edén Kravik Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 84 96 189 72 88 193 722
7 Pierre Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 64 88 186 84 80 187 689
8 Roger Kron Götene Sportskytteklubb 76 72 183 72 80 193 676
8 Joel Salmonsson Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 76 80 178 72 84 186 676

10 Robert Jarnedal Nimrod Jakt och SSF 92 84 164 76 64 183 663
11 Lennart Sahlin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 68 84 149 84 88 148 621
12 Daniel Rydsmo Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 76 64 156 88 60 118 562
13 Adam Eimersson Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 60 52 106 72 48 162 500

Senior
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Förening Sport1 Trap1 Kula1 Sport2 Trap2 Kula2 Tot Sär

1 Bernard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK 92 100 192 84 92 186 746
2 Kent Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 84 96 189 80 80 174 703
3 Svante Jonsson Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 80 88 190 72 72 193 695
4 Sven-Åke Draxten Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 96 88 177 76 80 171 688
5 Leif Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 72 96 179 64 84 175 670
6 Roger Lundström Umeå Jaktskytteklubb 84 76 183 52 64 189 648

Dam
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Förening Sport1 Trap1 Kula1 Sport2 Trap2 Kula2 Tot Sär

1 Cornelia Dagobert Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 100 96 190 96 96 177 755
2 Jessica Eriksson Vindelbygdens JSK 60 80 190 64 60 173 627
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HAGEL
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Förening Sport1 Trap1 Sport2 Trap2 Hagel Sär

1 Cornelia Dagobert Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 100 96 96 96 388
2 Emil Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 92 100 96 96 384
3 David Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 88 92 96 92 368 96
4 Bernard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK 92 100 84 92 368 84
5 Stefan Lantz Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 92 92 92 88 364
6 Ulf Edén Kravik Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 84 96 72 88 340

Kent Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 84 96 80 80 340
Sven-Åke Draxten Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 96 88 76 80 340

9 Anders Benjaminsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 80 92 72 92 336
10 Rikard Alm Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 84 100 68 80 332
11 Lennart Sahlin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 68 84 84 88 324
12 Pierre Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 64 88 84 80 316

Robert Jarnedal Nimrod Jakt och SSF 92 84 76 64 316
Leif Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 72 96 64 84 316

15 Joel Salmonsson Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 76 80 72 84 312
Svante Jonsson Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 80 88 72 72 312

17 Roger Kron Götene Sportskytteklubb 76 72 72 80 300
18 Daniel Rydsmo Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 76 64 88 60 288
19 Roger Lundström Umeå Jaktskytteklubb 84 76 52 64 276
20 Jessica Eriksson Vindelbygdens JSK 60 80 64 60 264
21 Adam Eimersson Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 60 52 72 48 232
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KULA
Pla Förnamn Efternamn Förening Kula1 Kula2 Kula

1 Rikard Alm Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 195 195 390
2 David Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 196 192 388
3 Anders Benjaminsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 194 192 386
4 Svante Jonsson Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 190 193 383
5 Emil Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 197 185 382

Ulf Edén Kravik Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 189 193 382
7 Bernard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK 192 186 378
8 Roger Kron Götene Sportskytteklubb 183 193 376
9 Pierre Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 186 187 373

10 Roger Lundström Umeå Jaktskytteklubb 183 189 372
11 Stefan Lantz Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 182 186 368
12 Cornelia Dagobert Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 190 177 367
13 Joel Salmonsson Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 178 186 364
14 Kent Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 189 174 363

Jessica Eriksson Vindelbygdens JSK 190 173 363
16 Leif Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 179 175 354
17 Sven-Åke Draxten Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 177 171 348
18 Robert Jarnedal Nimrod Jakt och SSF 164 183 347
19 Lennart Sahlin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 149 148 297
20 Daniel Rydsmo Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 156 118 274
21 Adam Eimersson Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 106 162 268


